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SUBJECT:  2022 Council Meeting Dates 

BACKGROUND: 

Below are the County Council meeting dates for the year 2022.   

COMMENTS/OBSERVATIONS: 

Time:  9:00 a.m. 

Location: Council Chambers, 26 Pitt Street, Cornwall 

Dates:  Monday, January 24, 2022 (1 week later due to Christmas break) 

  Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

  Monday, March 21, 2022 

  Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

  Monday, May 16, 2022 

  Monday, June 20, 2022 

  Monday, July 18, 2022 

  Monday, August 22, 2022 (1 week later due to AMO conference) 

  Monday, September 19, 2022 

  Monday, October 17, 2022 (last meeting of the term of Council) 

  Friday, December 2, 2022 – Inaugural Meeting 

  Monday, December 19, 2022 

The 2022 Municipal Election calendar impacts the County’s November Council 

meeting date.  The new term of Council begins on November 15, 2022.  If required, 

a Special County Council meeting will be scheduled prior to November 15th, in 

coordination with the Warden. 

This report shall constitute public notice of the above noted meetings. 


